SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Jan 12, 25
Jan 19, 25
Jan 26, 25
Feb 02, 25
Feb 09, 25
Feb 23, 25
Mar 02, 25
Mar 09, 25
Mar 16, 25
Mar 23, 25

winter 2025 - Winter 2025 / UNDER 12 - BORN IN 2013-2014-2015
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Home
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
CANADIENS

Visitor
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
BRUINS

Time

12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am

Location

Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena
Children's Arena

Children's Arena



